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Anlage
Muhltalstr 19, 74722 Buchen
T 06281-96770 info@tc-gw-buchen.de

Sportwart/in
Aksu, Ahmet
T +491749515928 ahmetaksu213@gmail.com

Jugendwart/in

Schmidt, Alexander
T +49 1511 72 44 989 schmidt050487 @outlook.de
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Herren 40 1
MF: Rudi Friesenhahn

m 0175 4176557; apotheke-am-musterplatz@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Schulze, Alexander
Aksu, Ahmet
Kemmerer, Michael
Friesenhahn, Rudi
Huynk, Ngoc Khan
Erfurt, Dirk

Kihner, Heiko
Schulze, Boris
Ferschel, Matthias
Geier, Alexander
Kdégel, Wolfgang
Scheffel, Markus
Geier, Bernd
Zeller, Martin
Weidner, Wolfgang
Schwab, Joachim
Schmidt, Viktor
Bachert, Walter
Ristl, Uwe
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Furst, Markus
Muinch, Michael
Krautheim, Matthias
Schwingel, Jens
Spohr, Hans-Peter
Stepan, Ulrich
Hofer, Joseph
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Zimmermann, Christian

ID-Nr.|Jg.

17500995
17652870
16001943
16201880
17053642
18051154
17350501
18152436
16301862
18202078
16452720
17280612
15102731
16451549
14903244
14702891
15950232
14702482
17003676
17652661
17453195
18453358
16993188
18253538
16053538
17655199
17055611

LK

LK8,0

LK14,1
LK14,5
LK15,3
LK16,3
LK17,3
LK18,5
LK22,2
LK20,0
LK20,3
LK21,1
LK21,2
LK22,1
LK22,3
LK22,4
LK22,6
LK23,4
LK23,8
LK24,7
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
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Info

Badischer /
Tennisverbandv

Ra. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr.|Jg. LK DR - Info
Sen.

28 Mainx, Michael 16993189 LK24,9

29 Hefner, Joachim 15853583 LK24,0
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